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195
180
233
188
269
277
282
260
182
239
238
235
183
200
210
189
167
241
203
158
177
178
186
198
197
276
181
234
165
191
225
169
252
247
155
199

Aracely Heath
Brittney Colton

Lorena Venfura

Breanna Garland

Bonnie Reese

Jordan Johnson

Chloe Powell
Kelli Autrey
Kori Cook
Lindsay Yessa

Libby Woodall

Dominique Warren

Lisa Cox
Camryn Horton

Sheree Lowe

Jennifer George

Marilyn Beard

Melisa Justus John
Nicole Hedgecoth
Michelle Ballard

Allison Campos Astorga

Carissa Lavin
Kristin Dahme
Brielle Lubin
Belinda Lubin

Maicee Haney

Stephanye Combs

Ticara Wade

Jemema Thomas

Alicia Glover
Savannah Sims

Erica Plant

Shandrell James

Jordin Sims
Tiffany Austin

Megan Horton

ANGEL DASH 2025 FEMALE RESULTS

October 18, 2025

Gun Start

14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056

Finish

14:26:03.181
14:28:13.699
14:28:45.897
14:29:12.735
14:29:30.028
14:30:54.087
14:31:07.890
14:33:01.149
14:33:20.235
14:34:52.680
14:35:05.585
14:35:14.979
14:36:01.025
14:36:24.985
14:37:15.272
14:37:15.576
14:37:38.563
14:38:09.830
14:38:09.890
14:38:27.850
14:38:44.394
14:38:44.447
14:38:45.891
14:39:27.617
14:39:35.881
14:40:54.565
14:41:12.503
14:41:15.168
14:41:24.808
14:42:20.288
14:42:52.577
14:43:02.447
14:43:04.542
14:43:11.669
14:43:54.166
14:44:25.608
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Gun Elapsed
00:25:48.125

00:27:58.643
00:28:30.841
00:28:57.679
00:29:14.972
00:30:39.031
00:30:52.834
00:32:46.093
00:33:05.179
00:34:37.624
00:34:50.529
00:34:59.923
00:35:45.969
00:36:09.929
00:37:00.216
00:37:00.520
00:37:23.507
00:37:54.774
00:37:54.834
00:38:12.794
00:38:29.338
00:38:29.391
00:38:30.835
00:39:12.561
00:39:20.825
00:40:39.509
00:40:57.447
00:41:00.112
00:41:09.752
00:42:05.232
00:42:37.521
00:42:47.391
00:42:49.486
00:42:56.613
00:43:39.110
00:44:10.552

31
39
29
30
50
30
20
54
29
32
28
42
59
17
46
51
58
49
49
53
32
28
41

41
15
36
39
39
38
34
25
40
11
58
45
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Division

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

254
216
168
236
245
248
229
173
271
214
263
259
262
266
171
170
201
244
213
253
246
228
174
159

ANGEL DASH 2025 FEMALE RESULTS

Jacqueline Cooper
Traci Patton

Hannah Bender

Erma Warren-Johnson

Lydia Ly
Adrianne Sutton
Vicki Smith
Diane Carter
Cicelie Ransom
Marilynn Mason
Everley Cash
Stephanie Adair
Lauren Cash
Gabriel Campbell
McKensie Bogaards
Chavely Bogaards
Terri Hundley
Darlene Dean
Ana Martinez
Serenity McGhee
Amauri Nesbitt
Kalli Smith
Hunter Chancey

Jackie Bambrey

October 18, 2025

Gun Start

14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056
14:00:15.056

Finish

14:44:44.682
14:44:59.584
14:45:02.461
14:45:35.927
14:45:51.550
14:46:23.563
14:46:25.986
14:48:14.456
14:48:38.047
14:50:29.502
14:51:32.318
14:51:37.931
14:52:21.421
14:52:42.766
14:55:28.888
14:55:28.985
14:56:18.365
14:56:42.748
14:58:35.223
15:00:01.928
15:00:01.939
15:00:18.468
15:00:34.805
15:04:33.193

Gun Elapsed
00:44:29.626

00:44:44.528
00:44:47.405
00:45:20.871
00:45:36.494
00:46:08.507
00:46:10.930
00:47:59.400
00:48:22.991
00:50:14.446
00:51:17.262
00:51:22.875
00:52:06.365
00:52:27.710
00:55:13.832
00:55:13.929
00:56:03.309
00:56:27.692
00:58:20.167
00:59:46.872
00:59:46.883
01:00:03.412
01:00:19.749
01:04:18.137

33
57
34
71
31
42
60
60
50
39

45
36
32
34
32
50
64
26
14
16
26
25
67
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Division

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Page 2 of 2



